7.3 x 6.8 x 3.0 mmASPI-7318
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
RoHS
Compliant
 HIGH CURRENT SHIELDED POWER INDUCTOR
FEATURES: APPLICATIONS:
Pb
Abracon P/N:                              ASPI-7318-xxx

6. Please contact Abracon for the availability of other inductance values.
Less than +25 C, Humidity<75% RH.
   MSL Level:1
  *Not recommended for D.I. water wash
LLC
™ ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
5101 Hidden Creek Ln Spicewood TX 78669
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
Part Number L  Tolerance RDC Max Isat Typ Irms Typ
ASPI-7318-
Inductance Code (µH) (M, N) mΩ (A) (A)
ASPI-7318-R10 0.10 N 1.7 60 32.5
ASPI-7318-R15 0.15 N 1.9 45 27
ASPI-7318-R20 0.20 N 2.5 41 24
ASPI-7318-R22 0.22 N 2.8 40 23
ASPI-7318-R33 0.33 M 3.9 32 20
ASPI-7318-R47 0.47 M 4.0 26 17.5
ASPI-7318-R56 0.56 M 5.0 25.5 16.0
ASPI-7318-R68 0.68 M 5.5 25 15.5
ASPI-7318-R82 0.82 M 8.0 24 13.0
ASPI-7318-1R0 1.0 M 10.0 22 11.0
ASPI-7318-1R5 1.5 M 15 18 9.0
ASPI-7318-2R2 2.2 M 20 14 8.0
ASPI-7318-2R5 2.5 M 22 13 7.0
ASPI-7318-3R3 3.3 M 30 13.5 6.0
ASPI-7318-4R7 4.7 M 40 10 5.5
ASPI-7318-5R6 5.6 M 48 9.0 5.0
ASPI-7318-6R8 6.8 M 60 8 4.5
ASPI-7318-8R2 8.2 M 68 7.5 4.0
ASPI-7318-100 10.0 M 85 6.0 3.5
ASPI-7318-220 22.0 M 190 3.5 2.0
REVISED: 03-30-20
OPTIONS AND PART IDENTIFICATION:
7.3 x 6.8 x 3.0 mmASPI-7318 RoHS
Compliant